
KAWARTHA KOMETS – Schedule – 2018-2019 Season (all dates are 9:15-1:15 except Dec. 15)      
 

HOME DATES – PRACTICES & GAMES  ROAD GAMES   DATES TO FILL – AT HOME  

    

TEAM NAMES:  JUNIORS are SATURNS, INTERMEDIATE # 1 are GALAXY, INTERMEDIATE # 2 are METEORS, SENIORS are PHOENIX 
 

Sat. Sept. 22 PRACTICES – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Sept. 29 PRACTICES – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Oct. 6  OFF DATE – THANKSGIVING WEEKEND 

Sat. Oct. 13 PRACTICES – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Oct. 20 ROAD GAMES vs. INNISFIL SNOWDOGS –  SATURNS @ 10:15, PHOENIX @ 11:10  Unfortunately no Intermediate games on this date…yet 

Sat. Oct. 27 HOME vs. DURHAM DRAGONS – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Nov. 3 PRACTICES – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sun. Nov. 4 ROAD vs. DURHAM DRAGONS  – METEORS @ 10:00 (rink 4), SATURNS @ 10:30 (rink 3), GALAXY @ 11:00 (rink 4), PHOENIX @ 11:30 (rink 3) 

Sat. Nov. 10 HOME- POWER SKATING @ 9:15, SATURNS vs. BRAMPTON JRS. @ 10:15,  GALAXY vs. METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX PRACTICE@ 12:15 

Sat. Nov. 17 HOME – GALAXY vs. ELECT. CITY @ 9:15, NEWMARKET NIGHTHAWKS vs. SATURNS @ 10:15, vs. METEORS @ 11:15, vs. PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Nov. 24 ROAD  vs. NEWMARKET – 3 TEAMS – SATURNS @ 10:15, GALAXY/METEORS COMBINED @ 11:15 PHOENIX @ 12:15  

Sat. Dec. 1 4:45 p.m. - WE ARE PARTICIPATING IN THE SANTA CLAUS PARADE  

Sat. Dec. 8 HOME vs. DONALDSON’S DIAMONDS – OPEN @ 9:15, SATURNS @ 10:15, GALAXY @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Dec. 15 PRACTICES - 9:15 – 10:15 and 11:15 – 1:15  (no ice from 10:15 – 11:15)  

Sat. Dec. 22 PRACTICES & CHRISTMAS THEME 

---------------------------CHRISTMAS BREAK----------------------- 

Sat. Jan. 5 HOME vs. ELECTRIC CITY – SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY/METEORS @ 10:15, ________________@ 11:15, ___________________@ 12:15 

Sat. Jan. 12 ROAD GAMES 

Sat. Jan. 19 ROAD GAMES – DONALDSON’S DIAMONDS – SATURNS @ 4:15, GALAXY @ 5:15, PHOENIX @ 6:15 (combine teams if not enough players) 

Sat. Jan. 26 HOME vs. DURHAM DRAGONS – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15  

Sat. Feb. 2 HOME SATURNS PRACTICE @ 9:15, GALAXY vs. THE BLADES @ 10:15, METEORS PRACTICE @ 11:15, PHOENIX PRACTICE @ 12:15  

Sat. Feb. 9 

Sun. Feb. 10 ROAD vs. DURHAM DRAGONS – METEORS @ 10:00 (rink 4), SATURNS @ 10:30 (rink 3), GALAXY @ 11:00 (rink 4), PHOENIX @ 11:30 (rink 3) 

Sat. Feb. 16 ROAD GAMES – KIP FRIENDSHIP TOURNAMENT IN KITCHENER – To be confirmed 

Sat. Feb. 23 PRACTICES – ALL 4 TEAMS - SATURNS @ 9:15, GALAXY @ 10:15, METEORS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Mar. 2 HOME vs. KITCHENER ICE PIRATES – SATURNS @ 10:15, GALAXY/METEORS COMBINED @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 – PIZZA PARTY 

Sat. Mar. 9 HOME vs. INNISFIL SNOWDOGS - _____________________@ 9:15, ___________________@ 10:15, SATURNS @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Mar. 16 HOME vs. NEWMARKET NIGHTHAWKS – METEORS PRACTICE @ 9:15, SATURNS @ 10:15, GALAXY @ 11:15, PHOENIX @ 12:15 

Sat. Mar. 23 OFF DATE – We could possibly book games on the road  

Sat. Mar. 30  SHI Tournament – Thursday, March 28th to Saturday, March 30th – OPENING CEREMONIES – Wed. evening, March 27th – To be confirmed 

 

 Updated as of Wednesday, November 14th, 2018 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  The only change is an added game on Saturday, November 17th @ 9:15 when the GALAXY will play the Electric City 

Maroon & White rather than having a practice.  Updates to the schedule will always be posted on our web site at 

www.kawarthakomets.com  THANK YOU!   

http://www.kawarthakomets.com/

